CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx MALE 20-24

Pos Athlete Bib# Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish
1 MARK VYSOTSKII 10  0:24:30 0:01:20 2:25:09 0:01:16 1:32:57 4:25:10
2 CLEMENT MARET 11 0:29:46 0:01:40 2:27:56 0:01:21 1:25:01 4:25:41

DNF ARIF EMRE KARAOSMAN 15
DNF BARKIN CONKEROGLU 14
DNS TUNAEREN 12

6/4/2024 1



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos

ONO OB OWODN -
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

Athlete

ILKER KOKCE
BURAKHAN OZTAS
ISMAIL ARBAQUI

FATIH EREN

GOKTUG SURER
MEHMET ALI YALCINKAYA
SARUHAN SERTER
EKREM OKAN KURT

ALI YENIAY

UMUT KAPLAN

EMRE PEHLIVAN

PAVEL VOROPAEV
ALEXANDRE ISAK AROYO
BERKAY KEF

Bib#
25
19
24
28
20
21
23
27
17
18
26
29
16
30

Swim

0:31:41
0:36:26
0:44:30
0:38:23
0:35:45
0:39:52
0:32:43
0:40:01
0:56:08
0:39:30

T

0:02:53
0:02:54
0:02:28
0:02:13
0:02:56
0:03:46
0:03:38
0:02:52
0:03:10
0:06:47

Bike

2:41:30
2:35:22
2:47:59
2:38:59
3:12:56
3:06:10
3:12:49
3:13:31
3:18:03
4:06:23

T2

0:01:20
0:01:20
0:01:38
0:01:08
0:02:33
0:01:42
0:02:12
0:01:59
0:02:11
0:02:20

Run

1:24:11
1:39:29
1:45:17
2:05:56
1:47:17
2:11:49
2:18:33
2:15:41
2:08:04
2:51:43

Finish

4:41:34
4:55:30
5:21:50
5:26:38
5:41:25
6:03:16
6:09:51
6:14:02
6:27:33
7:46:41

MALE 25-29
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Pos
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

Athlete Bib#
BEHZAD NOBARIPUR 43
MEHDI ALIZADEH 36
YUNUS EMRE YAZICI 66
ILIAROGOZHIN 44
NIKITA IVANNIKOV 41
ONUR EKEN 34
ISMAIL ILERI 54
CAN HASEKI 70
GOKHAN DEMIROZER 33
TAHIR CAN 62
BUGRA DARICI 61
DERVIS ALI CELIK 42
AHMET ISIK KURNAZ 57
CHRISTOS KAMPOUROPOUL 40
ARDA BALKAN 35
BATUHAN HASANCAOGLU 56
SABO RUSEV 50
COSKUN GEMICI 37
HIKMET SEVKE 59
MERT ARSLAN 53
ALEKSEI CHEREPIN 45
AHMET CELIK 58
MERT UTKU 64
BAHATTIN CINIC 38
LEVENT OZKARAYEL 48
ALI UCTAS 39
BURAK SAHIN 65
SULEYMAN SAVRAN 22
OZAN TURNA 49
OLEKSII KOVALCHUK 32
ENVER SAHINTURK 51
GOKHAN KAYANSALCIK 69
ERTUGRUL OZDING 71
BURAK FEVZI ONER 31
MERT SALUR 46
ROMAN SHEVTSOV 52
EREN MUHAMMET GURSOY 55
EMRULLAH YASAR 67

Swim

0:25:56
0:38:23
0:37:27
0:35:22
0:36:09
0:34:37
0:42:15
0:33:32
0:37:05
0:34:38
0:40:35
0:37:02
0:41:50
0:32:20
0:36:32
0:38:51
0:39:12
0:41:22
0:40:54
0:36:52
0:36:12
0:47:01
0:41:29
0:43:03
0:46:16
0:38:24
0:35:00
0:48:56
0:42:11

T

0:01:52
0:02:36
0:02:38
0:02:55
0:02:21
0:03:11
0:02:58
0:04:47
0:02:46
0:03:38
0:03:59
0:04:22
0:02:56
0:02:11
0:03:26
0:03:08
0:03:04
0:06:17
0:03:28
0:04:12
0:03:09
0:02:08
0:03:53
0:03:39
0:03:49
0:04:30
0:05:14
0:05:09
0:06:02

Bike

2:36:46
2:37:14
2:44:48
2:45:30
2:43:03
2:50:12
2:50:31
2:56:18
2:47:05
2:48:15
2:49:11
2:58:08
2:52:34
2:58:15
3:01:47
2:48:36
2:50:46
2:48:44
3:01:46
3:10:16
3:03:54
3:16:27
3:14:31
3:18:20
3:20:02
3:09:19
3:16:08
3:34.07
3:25:17

T2

0:01:01
0:01:07
0:00:59
0:01:04
0:01:32
0:02:01
0:01:00
0:02:55
0:02:45
0:02:12
0:02:20
0:02:03
0:01:03
0:01:31
0:01:50
0:01:48
0:01:32
0:04:19
0:02:01
0:02:25
0:01:21
0:01:23
0:02:05
0:03:01
0:02:45
0:02:33
0:03:04
0:04:05
0:04:35

Run

1:32:18
1:28:21
1:42:17
1:43:39
1:48:16
1:48:07
1:45:35
1:44:56
1:56:25
2:00:03
1:54:39
1:58:19
2:01:51
2:09:57
2:02:29
2:17:22
2:15:45
2:09:47
2:04:11
2:02:59
2:15:24
2:02:22
2:07:56
2:05:59
2:18:07
2:37:19
2:38:07
2:12:03
2:35:44

Finish

4:37:51
4:47:39
5:08:07
5:08:28
5:11:20
5:18:05
5:22:16
5:22:27
5:26:04
5:28:44
5:30:41
5:39:51
5:40:13
5:44:12
5:46:03
5:49:42
5:50:17
5:50:27
5:52:17
5:56:42
5:59:58
6:09:19
6:09:52
6:14:01
6:30:57
6:32:03
6:37:31
6:44:17
6:53:48

MALE 30-34
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DNS AHMET BIRKAN KARAMAN 68
DNS AHMET ATES 74

6/4/2024 4
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6/4/2024

Athlete

BAHADIR TAMA

CIHAN ASRAK

CAGRI CAN KAYNAK
OzZCAN GULER

CAN YALAMAN

IVO RUSEV

BURAK ERTURK

ERCIN EKREM GULTAKAN
ALPER DENIZ

OZHAN PESTANLI

BILGI CAN KOKSAL
GOKHAN MEMIS
STEFAN PARSONS
MERIC ASER

HALIL OZCAN

AKIN ERDEM YAGAN
DMITRY ZHUCHEV
EMRE AKCETIN
GULAGA YALIN YILDIRIM
FEYYAZ DONER

YILMA HALIS DORTLEMEZ
CEMIL SIRIS

OGUZ CAN OKUYUCU
ONUR GULER

MERT BESE

HALIL ESGIN

MEHMET YILDIRIM
MIKHAIL RESHETNIKOV
HASAN KASIKCI

AYHAN KARADAG
DOGUS AKGUL

SERKAN ZALALTUNTAS
ALI GULER

OMURCAN AKKUS
MIKHAIL BELOV
MUSTAFA KEMAL AK
SADETTIN EMRE OZTORUN
ARIF KARAOGLU

Bib#
93
99
47
84
103
90
136
98
123
85
119
116
87
130
129
100
104
76
135
91
97
109
150
126
143
79
138
139
131
110

Swim

0:27:13
0:29:43
0:32:05
0:37:31
0:39:56
0:34:40
0:33:32
0:36:28
0:34:00
0:36:40
0:34:49
0:34:58
0:32:50
0:36:46
0:39:55
0:34:47
0:36:36
0:35:08
0:34:30
0:36:51
0:37:12
0:38:31
0:39:27
0:42:31
0:41:39
0:45:46
0:38:24
0:32:34
0:45:00
0:47:01
0:40:48
0:44:47
0:38:28
1:00:44
0:34:43
0:41:59
0:36:48
0:41:33

T

0:01:57
0:01:38
0:02:04
0:02:56
0:03:55
0:03:14
0:02:51
0:03:13
0:02:49
0:02:59
0:02:24
0:02:44
0:02:21
0:02:16
0:03:42
0:03:14
0:03:52
0:02:42
0:03:57
0:03:02
0:02:49
0:04:00
0:02:42
0:05:01
0:04:46
0:04:34
0:03:20
0:03:48
0:04:03
0:03:40
0:04:54
0:04:54
0:03:56
0:05:11
0:03:37
0:03:18
0:04:09
0:04:36

Bike

2:32:16
2:28:22
2:37:43
2:34:09
2:38:15
2:43:45
2:36:52
2:49:21
2:44:01
2:53:14
2:54:11
3:00:14
2:49:01
2:50:00
3:00:19
2:50:27
2:53:01
2:56:13
2:48:52
2:58:30
2:55:35
3:04:25
3:04:26
2:55:40
3:05:45
2:59:31
3:09:06
3:06:59
3:02:22
2:56:39
2:55:28
3:08:18
3:15:50
3:04:14
3:14:03
3:21:59
3:25:41
3:11:08

T2

0:01:10
0:01:35
0:01:54
0:01:12
0:01:48
0:01:39
0:01:07
0:02:25
0:01:40
0:01:54
0:01:43
0:02:01
0:01:13
0:02:30
0:01:12
0:01:35
0:02:28
0:01:18
0:03:36
0:01:06
0:02:38
0:01:35
0:01:48
0:01:48
0:01:51
0:02:17
0:02:55
0:02:13
0:02:53
0:02:22
0:02:17
0:03:52
0:02:06
0:03:12
0:02:44
0:03:26
0:04:27
0:01:36

Run

1:32:30
1:35:12
1:35:33
1:35:38
1:35:27
1:38:55
1:53:42
1:38:09
1:48:21
1:39:00
1:46:04
1:40:10
1:54:59
1:49:51
1:37:57
1:59:27
1:54:26
1:56:25
2:01:05
1:58:26
1:59:59
1:54:45
1:56:21
1:59:48
1:51:08
1:54:41
1:57:27
2:05:42
2:03:44
2:08:54
2:15:55
1:57:33
2:04:35
1:55:28
2:14:29
2:02:59
2:04:02
2:16:53

Finish

4:35:04
4:36:28
4:49:17
4:51:24
4:59:19
5:02:11
5:08:03
5:09:35
5:10:50
5:13:44
5:19:08
5:20:04
5:20:22
5:21:21
5:23:04
5:29:27
5:30:20
5:31:43
5:31:57
5:37:54
5:38:11
5:43:13
5:44:41
5:44:46
5:45:07
5:46:46
5:51:10
5:51:14
5:58:00
5:58:33
5:59:20
5:59:23
6:04:53
6:08:47
6:09:33
6:13:39
6:15:06
6:15:44

MALE 35-39
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
DQ
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

SAVAS SAMAY

IVAN ZELENIN
HAKAN TOKAT
CIiHAN UNAL
EMRULLAH AKTEPE
HALIL EMIR AKCA
SABIT BADEM

128
73

144
106
95

120
132

MAHMUT BAHADIR KARAGET 72

FIKRET ALTAY
VEYSEL CARPAN
CAGATAY CENGIZ
BERKANT SENER
ALEKSANDR SHULTS
NIKOLAY IAKOVTSEV
CAN SALDIK

ILKER TURKER

UTKU SARI

KAMIL GULTEPE
YUSUF SAMI YILMAZ
ALPER CAN TOPUZ
MUSTAFA KULA

CAN OKAN YILDIRIM
CIHAN KAMIL OGUT
FARUK SERHAT
YIGIT GUREVIN
FAISAL HAKIM

UFUK BECERIKLI
SAMIL DAGISTANLI
FURKAN REIS
OSMAN YUCEHAN KUTLU
EMRE SANLI

EMRE ATAOGLU
EMRE TUZEN

ONUR ALASOGLU
ABUZER CUMART
YUNUS EMRE ELMAS
NECATI AKTAS

OKAN HORASAN
ARIF AKDEMIR

134
114
111
127
86

89

121
63

115
141
75

80

105
124
148
112
77

81

133
140
92

118
145
88

101
102
107
108
113
142
146

0:43:42
0:43:18
0:50:20
0:40:55
0:49:07
0:51:37
0:35:22
0:44:06
0:40:35
0:47:02
0:44:49
0:40:02
0:41:59
0:42:33
0:50:34
0:39:05
0:51:54
0:54:53
0:37:54
0:41:46
0:46:01
0:47:59

0:03:24
0:04:11
0:02:45
0:04:27
0:05:38
0:04:22
0:03:37
0:04:14
0:04:21
0:02:31
0:05:09
0:03:54
0:04:31
0:03:46
0:04:25
0:04:53
0:05:48
0:04:34
0:03:36
0:05:57
0:04:40
0:06:00

3:14:23
3:32:.07
3:02:13
3:20:01
3:10:29
3:17:06
3:10:26
3:11:31
3:34:29
3:10:28
3:27:16
3:04:02
3:13:28
3:39:10
3:15:45
3:30:30
3:06:51
3:40:12
3:40:18
3:35:43
3:08:23
3:46:46

0:01:55
0:02:15
0:01:51
0:02:08
0:02:40
0:01:56
0:02:38
0:03:06
0:05:38
0:01:41
0:02:08
0:04:51
0:03:46
0:03:16
0:03:30
0:03:03
0:02:33
0:04:17
0:03:10
0:03:08
0:01:52
0:03:40

2:12:24
1:55:04
2:25:00
2:14:40
2:16:18
2:10:46
2:34:31
2:23:42
2:03:58
2:29:53
2:13:20
2:40:09
2:30:51
2:07:06
2:22:27
2:21:20
2:32:06
2:03:30
2:30:18
2:33:14
3:16:25
3:03:53

6:15:46
6:16:54
6:22:07
6:22:09
6:24:10
6:25:44
6:26:33
6:26:37
6:28:59
6:31:32
6:32:41
6:32:57
6:34:33
6:35:48
6:36:40
6:38:47
6:39:10
6:47:23
6:55:14
6:59:47
71717
7:48:16

MALE 35-39
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DNS ALPAY UYSAL 147
DNS BUGRA BALANTEKIN 149

6/4/2024 7



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos Athlete

ONUR OBEN AKKAYNAK
ARAS ERKARA

FUAT KALAFAT

ALEXEY KASATKIN
SERHAT CIHAN

UMUT SENLIK

CAGLAR SACINTI

EMRE POSACIOGLU

ONO OB OWODN -

9 ALl KARADENIZ

10  OKAN ALTINISIK

11 SERHAT TAN

12 BATUR YUCEL

13 UFUK KARAKUS

14 ISMAIL ALPASLAN

15  MEHMET KALAYCIOGLU
16 SECKIN TUNCER ERDOGMUS
17  HAKAN TANSUG

18 RESIT BILGIN

19  VOLKAN ARSLAN

20 ARIF BABACAN

21 NOYAN HASEKI

22  GURKAN SOZER

23 CEMASLAN

24  DENIZ KARAKURT

25 TARIK KAYAR

26 HAKAN DOGU

27  SONER CAN SEZGUN
28 FATIH YAZICILAR

29 HAKKI ERSOY

30 BURAKYILDIZ

31  MELIH ONYER

32 ALKIMARIN

33 AKIF CARIK

34 EMRAH YAVASAL

35 UMIT YAVUZ

36  MITHAT MUTLU

37 CAN KARAKUS

38 ARIF KIPER

6/4/2024

Bib# Swim

152
210
180
171
117
157
204
156
163
158
205
215
198
167
197
213
207
195
202
216
175
226
189
209
196
169
220
223
151
173
194
153
190
222
200
208
181
188

0:30:21
0:29:00
0:35:35
0:38:50
0:36:45
0:35:10
0:41:49
0:39:00
0:35:08
0:34:29
0:34:15
0:45:21
0:36:13
0:34:04
0:37:45
0:38:54
0:34:38
0:41:.07
0:40:49
0:42:53
0:40:53
0:34:56
0:34:21
0:35:31
0:35:41
0:42:43
0:37:06
0:35:04
0:48:27
0:43:00
0:39:35
0:36:06
0:42:02
0:40:11
0:41:16
0:47:57
0:43:04
0:41:05

T

0:02:30
0:02:02
0:03:24
0:02:54
0:03:07
0:02:38
0:02:48
0:03:45
0:03:20
0:03:30
0:02:49
0:06:21
0:04:49
0:03:56
0:03:14
0:05:17
0:04:04
0:03:24
0:02:16
0:03:11
0:04:38
0:03:38
0:02:58
0:04:33
0:03:33
0:04:11
0:03:07
0:03:49
0:02:28
0:04:47
0:03:52
0:03:18
0:03:00
0:05:52
0:03:56
0:03:58
0:05:49
0:05:31

Bike

2:43:14
2:44:58
2:43:22
2:44:49
2:48:04
2:47:34
2:59:09
2:47:06
3:02:57
3:16:04
2:54:35
2:58:36
3:03:37
3:11:43
3:10:45
3:02:48
3:21:35
3:05:44
3:00:41
3:13:00
3:06:13
3:06:59
3:20:05
3:14:24
3:12:10
3:02:59
3:07:56
3:11:13
3:02:49
3:18:23
3:10:36
3:08:04
3:12:28
3:17:17
3:18:08
3:28:40
3:30:57
3:30:21

T2

0:01:55
0:01:46
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:05
0:02:15
0:02:11
0:02:42
0:01:49
0:02:02
0:01:33
0:03:19
0:02:16
0:02:19
0:02:46
0:03:34
0:03:24
0:03:01
0:02:14
0:02:08
0:03:02
0:03:12
0:02:11
0:03:31
0:03:14
0:04:17
0:02:26
0:02:25
0:03:17
0:03:42
0:01:44
0:01:57
0:03:12
0:02:22
0:04:44
0:03:34
0:04:30
0:03:26

Run

1:37:18
1:38:00
1:40:53
1:38:33
1:44:35
1:47:52
1:41:19
1:59:48
1:54:44
1:43:43
2:08:14
1:52:51
2:00:56
1:56:33
1:59:09
2:03:51
1:51:47
2:02:39
2:10:45
1:57:53
2:04:37
2:12:39
2:02:01
2:06:09
2:09:55
2:11:36
2:16:58
2:17:10
2:15:14
2:05:28
2:23:58
2:30:51
2:22:11
2:17:34
2:17:03
2:02:12
2:05:13
2:12:41

Finish

4:55:16
4:55:44
5:04:39
5:06:33
5:13:34
5:15:28
5:27:15
5:32:19
5:37:56
5:39:47
5:41:23
5:46:25
5:47:49
5:48:33
5:53:36
5:54:22
5:55:27
5:55:53
5:56:44
5:59:02
5:59:21
6:01:21
6:01:33
6:04:07
6:04:32
6:05:43
6:07:31
6:09:39
6:12:13
6:15:17
6:19:42
6:20:14
6:22:52
6:23:14
6:25:05
6:26:19
6:29:31
6:33:03

MALE 40-44
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39
40
41
42
43
44
DQ
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

AHMET AKTAN

ALI KIRATLI

MEHMET SERKAN TOPCU
MEHMET ZOR

DEVRAN TULUNAY
ALPER CEMAL EKIZ
SONER KAVLAK

BURAK POYRAZ

OZGUR SANAL

CUNEYT NALBANT

AVNI BERK OKYAY
GOKHAN KIRANARTLIOGLU
KORHAN KUCUK

BULENT SERDAR ULUSAL
AYHAN ESEN

ERDEM TAMER

ORHAN KONCA

ERSIN TURKMEN
SERDAR OZER

MURAT ALABOZ

ONUR SAYGI

DMITRY PERESVETOV
SEMIH URAL

UMUT ONUR TOMBULOGLU
MEHMET SERKAN KARACAM
SECKIN EREN

MUSTAFA TURKAYDIN

ALl CUMHUR SARAC
AYHAN KASIKCI

ONUR KALAK

SELIM TASCIOGLU
MURAT SAGLAM

CAN AYVALIOGLU

160
224
161
178
182
170
214
206
155
165
176
187
203
125
154
159
164
166
168
174
177
179
184
185
191
192
193
201
211
217
218
221
225

0:45:17
0:42:58
0:40:47
0:35:25
0:48:10
0:44:06

0:05:36
0:02:28
0:04:08
0:05:35
0:05:40
0:04:14

3:15:07
3:25:35
3:26:42
3:25:49
3:56:18
3:50:46

0:03:51
0:02:16
0:04:04
0:03:05
0:04:55
0:03:44

2:23:29
2:24:59
2:22:46
2:31:29
2:51:24
3:06:29

6:33:18
6:38:15
6:38:25
6:41:21
7:46:25
7:49:17

MALE 40-44



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos

ONO OB OWODN -
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6/4/2024

Athlete Bib#
OLEG ASTANIN 258
MERT AGAN 162
SELCUK BERTAN 244
BARIS KILICKAYA 243
MUSTAFA iSLIYEN 239
EMRE AYDIN 212
OMER SATILMISOGLU 259
AHMET GOKALP DEMIRCA 272
MIKAIL DOGAN 274
MELIH BAYCAN 183
YALCIN KARATAS 267
BULENT PALAOGLU 270
ALI VOLKAN OZLUK 276
OZHAN OZTURK 263
PAVEL TESLOV 271
MUSTAFA KUMBARACI 246
ORKUN SUER 284
ERHAN GULEYUPOGLU 199
CENK KOYUNCU 237

SULEYMAN GAKIR AKSIT 233

MERT KALAFATOGLU 266
NAZIF KARAASLAN 236
RADOSLAW EJNIK 279
OZGUN KARA 247
VEDAT iKiz 260
SENOL KALYONCU 269
VOLKAN TANYELI 240
SELMAN CAKIR 256
HAKAN ERKMEN 277
YUNUS TANRIVERDI 231
ENGIN TUMER 265
CEKI ERYANNI 186
EMRE BAGDAT 245
ONDER OZYILMAZ 261
BURAK BAKIRSOY 249
OZGE GURGUR 227
MEHMET CAN BOYACIOGL 232
KEVIN DREWS 230

Swim

0:28:13
0:29:56
0:35:18
0:35:54
0:37:22
0:35:29
0:41:40
0:36:18
0:41:16
0:43:24
0:34:31
0:39:23
0:38:35
0:41:39
0:37:08
0:37:04
0:39:19
0:38:01
0:46:13
0:37:36
0:38:06
0:41:53
0:35:43
0:41:28
0:44:44
0:42:29
0:44:.04
0:41:39
0:34:45
0:44:00
0:45:19
0:50:05
0:48:22
0:51:46
0:35:32
0:39:20
0:59:34
0:39:19

T

0:02:00
0:02:19
0:01:49
0:03:03
0:02:51
0:02:51
0:02:31
0:02:44
0:03:40
0:05:24
0:03:57
0:02:57
0:03:18
0:04:51
0:05:25
0:03:57
0:04:48
0:04:06
0:04:44
0:03:10
0:03:35
0:04:45
0:03:50
0:06:15
0:04:00
0:03:53
0:04:22
0:03:32
0:03:38
0:04:02
0:04:00
0:05:28
0:04:13
0:05:53
0:03:36
0:09:18
0:08:39
0:05:40

Bike

2:39:46
2:39:53
2:34:03
2:46:50
2:48:05
2:56:54
3:03:39
2:58:39
3:06:04
3:06:13
3:00:58
2:53:20
3:23:21
3:16:05
3:07:53
3:17:02
3:12:34
3:14:28
3:26:33
3:21:02
3:18:35
3:18:04
3:11:51
3:46:59
3:33:41
3:20:01
3:40:31
3:31:55
3:33:04
3:43:10
3:26:29
3:39:36
3:44:58
3:52:20
4:14.04
3:35:19
3:45:19
3:57:26

T2

0:01:13
0:01:31
0:01:12
0:01:18
0:01:32
0:02:46
0:02:21
0:01:03
0:01:24
0:03:20
0:02:29
0:01:38
0:01:17
0:03:56
0:03:10
0:03:16
0:04:19
0:04:29
0:02:44
0:01:18
0:05:26
0:02:29
0:03:21
0:01:56
0:02:21
0:02:29
0:03:31
0:02:24
0:03:16
0:02:08
0:03:58
0:04:46
0:02:32
0:02:34
0:03:58
0:09:58
0:05:34
0:03:22

Run

1:41:59
1:42:38
1:44:29
1:49:11
1:49:13
1:49:40
1:51:20
2:06:11
1:52:34
1:54:04
2:14:27
2:22:25
2:02:35
2:04:35
2:17:37
2:11:50
2:12:26
2:17:08
1:58:47
2:18:23
2:18:10
2:17:14
2:29:54
1:55:07
2:13:34
2:34:18
2:11:30
2:37:03
2:44:46
2:35:08
2:49:31
2:32:.03
2:34:36
2:32:07
2:47:55
3:12:35
2:47:29
3:14:26

Finish

4:53:08
4:56:15
4:56:49
5:16:15
5:19:01
5:27:37
5:41:29
5:44:53
5:44:56
5:52:23
5:56:21
5:59:41
6:09:04
6:11:04
6:11:10
6:13:06
6:13:25
6:18:10
6:18:58
6:21:28
6:23:49
6:24:23
6:24:38
6:31:43
6:38:18
6:43:08
6:43:56
6:56:30
6:59:27
7:08:26
7:09:15
7:11:55
7:14:39
7:24:39
7:45:03
7:46:28
7:46:32
8:00:10

MALE 45-49

10



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

LEVENT SIMSEKER
POLAT GUNGORDU
ARKIN SIKTASLI

CAN YILMAZ

TEVFIK KOR

CELAL SONMEZ
KORHAN TURAN
OMUR BATTAL
VOLKAN SAHIN
HASAN KARADENIZ
BURAK KADIOGLU
MIKHAIL VENEDIKTOV
ALPER DALDAL
SEMIH BAYCAN
ZGUR YALCIN
SAFAK KOC

HAMZA ALPER KACAR
UMIT CELIK

A. YAMAN KURT
AHMET MELIH YAVAS
HUSEYIN BALCI

253
252
235
172
238
242
250
251
268
282
229
228
234
241
264
273
275
280
281
285
286

MALE 45-49

11



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos

ONO OB OWODN -
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

Athlete Bib#
SABAHATTIN ARTUKER 255
OKTAY FIRAT 297
JUAN PEDRO MEDINA GARCIA 303
GURSU ULGER 295
ADAM GRZYMKOWSKI 278
BORA OZDOGAN 292
YILDIRIM ULUSOY 316
ADNAN ONAR 308
MURAT ATLI 254
HAKAN BILGIN 294
GOKHAN BILGEN 291
ALI SERDAR SARI 283
SERDAR SUMER 298
CEMAL GUMUS 309
OZGUR ALTUN 257
ISMAIL UNAL 288
UMUT KORKMAZ 306
ILKER OYNAK 299
ALI IHSAN OZTURK 262
ERDEM GULEC 314
MECIT OMER AZABAGAOGLU 307
SULEYMAN MALKOC 248
MEHMEDALI BARIS BESLI 293
ERCIN BAYSAL 300
AHMET KURAP 310
AYTAC BOSVER 302
YARGI DEGER CAGLAR 305
BIROL CANDIR 301
MEHMET S. AYTEKIN 296
SARP TIRYAKIOGLU 304
GOKTUG BEDRI EVREN 312
CEVAT CANDEMIR 313
NOYAN TURKER 315

Swim

0:36:13
0:39:27
0:29:26
0:41:44
0:33:10
0:39:16
0:37:49
0:38:33
0:42:19
0:48:08
0:38:13
0:37:54
0:41:05
0:41:37
0:46:58
0:44:36
0:41:12
0:42:13
0:43:43
0:42:15
0:52:30
0:37:00

T

0:02:04
0:03:01
0:02:21
0:04:43
0:03:07
0:06:51
0:03:03
0:03:17
0:04:40
0:03:02
0:05:23
0:05:53
0:03:51
0:02:52
0:04:42
0:03:59
0:03:01
0:05:02
0:07:52
0:05:08
0:09:48
0:04:16

Bike

2:38:54
2:45:41
2:51:32
2:47:56
3:05:25
3:19:39
3:11:30
3:09:08
3:06:07
3:05:33
3:08:23
3:29:56
3:35:44
3:20:46
3:30:43
3:28:39
3:29:43
3:37:36
3:30:05
3:31:43
3:38:16
4:01:40

T2

0:00:59
0:01:13
0:01:47
0:02:13
0:02:28
0:03:03
0:03:49
0:02:31
0:03:13
0:01:45
0:03:33
0:04:02
0:03:02
0:01:59
0:03:40
0:03:00
0:03:20
0:03:24
0:03:35
0:03:42
0:07:19
0:04:13

Run

1:36:13
1:34:48
1:41:41
1:55:26
2:05:41
1:55:20
2:09:39
2:18:17
2:17:32
2:16:31
2:21:35
2:04:31
2:12:28
2:33:48
2:21:20
2:35:44
2:58:10
2:50:19
2:59:28
3:07:31
2:47:13
3:08:17

Finish

4:54:23
5:04:09
5:06:44
5:32:01
5:49:49
6:04:07
6:05:47
6:11:44
6:13:48
6:14:56
6:17:07
6:22:14
6:36:08
6:41:01
6:47:21
6:55:55
7:15:23
7:18:32
7:24:40
7:30:17
7:35:03
7:55:24

MALE 50-54

12



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos

ONO OB OWODN -
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

Athlete

AHMET GOKCEK
MURAT KIRDI

BINATLI TUGAY

UFUK HIZARSLAN
MEHMET AKARCALI
GARY MARESCIA

ALP CAPA

BAYEZID BOZACIOGLU
MURAT SAPSAGLAM
OZGEN KAMAY

iSA DAL

MEHMET HANEDAR
SERCIHAN OZER
OMER RIFAT GENCAL
MEHMET YILMAZ PEKER
ADNAN EK

OSMAN DARICI

ILKER YORGANCIOGLU
SINAN ISIK

FIKRET VATANSEVER

Bib#
322
319
317
327
323
318
326
332
289
320
329
324
290
287
311
321
325
331
328
330

Swim

0:37:27
0:45:12
0:35:36
0:39:26
0:42:50
0:33:01
0:41:18
0:42:49
0:31:13
0:44:33
0:43:43
0:42:52
0:40:10

T

0:02:04
0:03:07
0:03:20
0:04:33
0:02:54
0:03:21
0:04:39
0:03:47
0:03:05
0:03:54
0:04:45
0:07:32
0:10:15

Bike

2:40:17
2:49:25
2:58:42
3:15:16
3:04:08
3:07:50
3:15:48
3:03:35
3:13:49
3:23:30
3:26:34
3:50:50
4:18:05

T2

0:01:08
0:01:38
0:02:28
0:01:28
0:02:06
0:02:14
0:03:33
0:01:26
0:02:42
0:02:04
0:04:51
0:03:51
0:06:38

Run

1:46:00
1:49:50
1:52:30
1:54:26
2:04:42
2:15:34
2:04:20
2:18:29
2:21:24
1:58:31
2:32:50
2:59:40
2:41:10

Finish

5:06:54
5:29:10
5:32:35
5:55:06
5:56:38
6:01:59
6:09:36
6:10:05
6:12:11
6:12:30
6:52:42
7:44:42
7:56:16

MALE 55-59

13



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos
1

2
DNS
DNS

6/4/2024

Athlete Bib# Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish
DAVID LAMB 336 0:38:21 0:05:04 3:19:33 0:04:20 2:36:55 6:44:10
SATORU NOGAMI 334 0:52:17 0:04:49 3:44:20 0:05:45 3:02:57 7:50:07
SELMI CAKIR 333

YAVUZ MURAT ARSLAN 335

MALE 60-64

14



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos Athlete Bib# Swim T1

1 NIHAT TOPUZ 337
DNF OKKES IRFAN GURBU: 338

6/4/2024

0:48:49 0:05:41

Bike T2 Run Finish
3:50:18 0:02:35 2:20:20 7:07:42

MALE 65-69

15



CHALLENGE MALE GROUP.xlIsx

Pos

A ODN -

6/4/2024

Athlete Bib#

STRAHINJATRAKIC 1
OGNJEN STOJANOVI 2
JONATHAN GUISOLAI 4
YEGOR MARTYNENK 3

Swim

0:24:18
0:23:18
0:27:01
0:25:35

T

0:01:25
0:01:17
0:01:35
0:01:15

Bike

2:12:28
2:23:43
2:13:00
2:23:07

T2

0:01:10
0:01:11
0:01:12
0:01:27

Run

1:21:41
1:15:43
1:24:06
1:27:35

Finish

4:00:59
4:05:10
4:06:52
4:18:57

MALE PRO ATHLETE

16



